
Pinerolo 25 04 22 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.14:19.926
Tempo gara

1 2:20.843 11:52:38.438

2 2:20.549 11:54:58.987

3 2:21.634 11:57:20.621

4 2:19.910 11:59:40.531

5 2:18.267 12:01:58.798

6 2:19.572 12:04:18.370

 Po. 2 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 01.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.538 11:52:45.607

2 2:20.988 11:55:06.595

3 2:18.851 11:57:25.446

4 2:18.361 11:59:43.807

5 2:17.533 12:02:01.340

6 2:18.340 12:04:19.680

 Po. 3 - # 811 MANNA L. + 27.828
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.529 11:52:47.707

2 2:21.755 11:55:09.462

3 2:22.875 11:57:32.337

4 2:24.686 11:59:57.023

5 2:25.818 12:02:22.841

6 2:23.357 12:04:46.198

 Po. 4 - # 8 GENTILE J. + 31.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.442 11:52:47.052

2 2:26.264 11:55:13.316

3 2:25.110 11:57:38.426

4 2:24.585 12:00:03.011

5 2:24.076 12:02:27.087

6 2:22.548 12:04:49.635

 Po. 5 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 32.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.694 11:52:50.187

2 2:25.048 11:55:15.235

3 2:24.499 11:57:39.734

4 2:24.372 12:00:04.106

5 2:23.781 12:02:27.887

6 2:22.660 12:04:50.547

 Po. 6 - # 211 LORILLARD A. + 1:09.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.463 11:52:52.669

2 2:29.108 11:55:21.777

3 2:28.491 11:57:50.268

4 2:30.873 12:00:21.141

5 2:32.387 12:02:53.528

6 2:34.486 12:05:28.014

 Po. 7 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 1:56.886
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.144 11:52:59.704

2 2:38.871 11:55:38.575

3 2:39.805 11:58:18.380

4 2:38.285 12:00:56.665

5 2:38.358 12:03:35.023

6 2:40.233 12:06:15.256

 Po. 8 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.096 11:53:09.333

2 2:40.422 11:55:49.755

3 2:44.732 11:58:34.487

4 2:42.378 12:01:16.865

5 3:20.304 12:04:37.169

 Po. 9 - # 131 SARTORI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.358 11:53:16.826

2 2:47.487 11:56:04.313

3 2:53.202 11:58:57.515

4 2:52.320 12:01:49.835

5 2:48.413 12:04:38.248

 Po. 10 - # 112 BADINO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.657 11:53:10.403

2 2:43.494 11:55:53.897

3 2:42.832 11:58:36.729

4 2:41.789 12:01:18.518

5 3:23.799 12:04:42.317

 Po. 11 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.138 11:53:19.579

2 2:51.779 11:56:11.358

3 2:56.104 11:59:07.462

4 2:59.995 12:02:07.457

5 2:59.656 12:05:07.113

Fastest lap: 2:17.533 
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